Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Cremona 24 10 21

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
10 24 PIZIALI Mattia
12 21  MONTOLI Pietro
13 25 BERTACCO Thomas
15 1  RIGANTI Edoardo
18 4 CRIPPA Davide
20 22 GADDA CLEMENTI Francesco
25 28  PREVITALI Justin
26 10 GIASSI Diego
38 13 COPPI Alessandro
42 6  GUERRA Omar
51 29  AMORUSO Joel L.
55 15 CORTI Federico
65 2 ASSINI Francesco
71 26  SALVI Alessandro
77 27  PEROTTI Luigi
111 3 RIGANTI Pietro
121 5  CANTU Kevin
125 14  MARIANI Andrea
129 30 BIELLA Niklas
138 8  D'AMICO Tommaso
149 17 BOGLIONI Simone
179 23 GIGLIO Lorenzo
204 18 BOCCALON Tommaso
211 19  LORILLARD Arthur
224 7 MARCOVICCHIO Ivan
251 20  FRIGERIO Sebastiano
499 16  PASQUALI Gabriele
612 11  GASPANI Francesco
666 9  MAIFREDI Dominick
811 12 MANNA Leonardo
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021
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65-Garal
Elenco partenti (30)
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Debuttanti

Team - Motoclub

Team Cello 555

Gorlese Mario Colombo
In Moto Col Gigi
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Fast Team

Cairatese

Berbenno

Somma Lombardo

In Moto Col Gigi
Berbenno

Moto Club Cervellin
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Cremona

Berbenno

Gorlese Mario Colombo
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Cremona

Cairatese

Team Cello 555
Cremona

Bonate Sotto

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Parini
In Moto Col Gigi
Moto Club Cervellin

Cairatese

Esposto ore : 09:27

.Cremona, domenica 24 ottobre 2021
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Promotion
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KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
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Transp .
25181
25229
25202
25244
25191
25204
25250
21197
21200
25228
21206
25270
21201
25193
25178
25245
25194
21204
25188
25192
25271
25235
21199
25196
25189
25258
25203
25195
25179
25187
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